Fuil Name Last-First-Middie
ABRAHAM, MICHAEL P
ALEXANDER, JAIME S
ALTHOUSE, SAMANTHA ANN
ARMENTROUT, ARCHIE D
BAY , BARRY EUGENE
BICKLEY, JENNIFER MARIE
BOBEK, NATHAN ANDREW

BOETTNER {if, RICHARD LEONARD

BORLAZA, STEPHANIE J
BRICKLEY, JOYCE ANN
BUCHMAN, KEVIN M

BUGG, MARIA HUNCKLER
BURKETT, KELSEY D
BURKHART, CHARLES FRANCIS

CAMPBELL-SAUER, DEBORAH TAMAR

CARONIS-JOHN , DAWN
CASERTA, JULIE A

CLARIZIO, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

CLARK, VICKY L

COOKSON, AARON D
COOPER, MEGAN A
CUNNINGHAM, ANDREA T
DALLUGE, ANITA KAHLE
DELLAPINA, TIMOTHY T
DENNIS, DEBORAH KAY
DHIRAPRASIDDHI, LORI LEIGH
DOOLEY, ERINK
EBENEZER, AMY S

ELLIS , ALLISON J

GABEL, SCOTT VINCENT
GILLIES, MERIBETH
GINGERICH, ERIC J
GRAHAM, GWEN E

GRIFFIN, ANGELA DOGGETT
HANSON, BROOKE NICOL

PR S
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Ceottnmt

Address Line 1

4556 MCALISTER PARK DR
5644 NEWINGTON DR
9460 WOODBINE WAY
3610 WESTBROOK DR
4617 SEVEN LAKES PLACE
3734 GIBBSTONE DR

4225 LEPPERT RD

4200 DUBLIN RD. LOT #18
563 MORNING ST

5674 ALDERBROOK DR.
6699 WILLOW GROVE LANE
28368 WYNNETREE COURT
5144 BEACON HILL ROAD
6108 BRIENNE CT

3537 QARLOCK CT

280 HALVERSTON RD.
6017 MANSHIRE CT

4585 PARRAU DR

4635 ORACLE LN

6871 RUNNING DEER PL
5617 REEBOK DR

3212 SUMMERDALE LANE
642 CHAFFIN RIDGE

9597 EL. CAMINO LN

3506 HERITAGE OAKS
5307 WAKEFIELD DR

3548 WOODLAND DR

6217 JEFFRELYN DR

831 MINERVA AVE

6303 DEBIDARE CT.

4925 BRITTON FARMS CT
3432 NOREEN DR

5571 PENSWORTHY DR
5559 KINVARRA LN

1264 COLETTE COURT

City
WESTERVILLE
HILLIARD
PLAIN CITY
HILLIARD
POWELL
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
CoLUMBUS
WORTHINGTON
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
POWELL
GALLOWAY
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
DUBLIN
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
PLAIN CITY
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
COLUMBUS

State
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
COH
OH
OH

Zip
43082
43026
43064
43026
43065
43204
43026
43221
43085
43016
43017
43026
43228
43026
43026
43065
43119
43228
43026
43017
43026
43221
43214
43064
43026
43026
43026
43026
43229
43026
43026
43221
43016
43016
43228

E D ATIon

Type
Payrotl
Payroll
Payroll
Payroli
Payroll
Payroli
Payroll
Payroll
Payrolt
Payroll
Payroli
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payrolf
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroft
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroil
Payrolf
Payroli
Payroll
Payroll
Payrolf

Date
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018
6/30/2018

Page Total

Amount
$60.00
$12.00
$60.00
$60.00
$12.00
$24.00
$24.00
$60.00
$60.00
$36.00
$24.00
$24.00

$240.00
$48.00
$120.00
$24.00
$12.00
$24.00
$60.00
$24.00
$24.00
$60.00
$60.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$60.00
$24.00
$24.00
$12.00
$60.00
$300.00
$12.00
$24.00
$12.00
$1,752.00
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